

Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business relationships with customers from, Europe, America and south Asia, supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of "Quality Parts, Customers Priority, Honest Operation, and Considerate Service", our business mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include Microchip, ALPS, ROHM, Xilinx, Pulse, ON, Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise IC, Modules, Potentiometer, IC Socket, Relay, Connector. Our parts cover such applications as commercial, industrial, and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!



Contact us

Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832

Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com

Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China









DIGITUS Professional Fiber Optic Multimode Patch Cord, SC / SC

DK-2622-10 EAN 4016032248521





DIGITUS Fiber Optic Patch Cord, SC to SC Multimode, OM1, 62.5/125 μ , Duplex Длина 10 м

- LSOH
- В одиночной упаковке, с протоколом тестирования
- Fibre type: Multi mode 62.5/125
- Category: OM1
- Number of fibres: 2
- Cable type: Duplex

- Length: 10 m
- Type of connector connection 1: SC duplex
- Type of connector connection 2: SC duplex
- APC-version: no
- Colour outer sheath: Orange
- Anti-kink sleeve: Put-on
- Flame retardant: In accordance with EN 60332-3-24
- Halogen free (according to EN 50267-2-3): no

| Logistics | | | | | | |
|------------------------------|-----------------|----------------|---------------|---------------|----------------|-----------|
| | Number (pcs) | Weight (kg) | Depth (cm) | Width (cm) | Height (cm) | cm³ |
| Packaging Unit Carton | 60 | 10.30 | 60.00 | 37.00 | 32.00 | 71,040.00 |
| Packaging Unit Inside | 5 | 0.86 | 17.50 | 19.50 | 14.00 | 4,777.50 |
| Packaging Unit Single | 1 | 0.17 | 3.50 | 20.50 | 30.00 | 2,152.50 |
| Net single without Packaging | 1 | 0.10 | 17.00 | 16.50 | 3.00 | 841.50 |

More images:

